

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Asphalt Concrete Repairs & Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, March 20, 2025, 3:00 PM CT

Llew26Pa				Bids Received:		Bituminous Paving		Jensen Rock & Sand Inc.			
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	Mobilizaton	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,657.78	\$4,657.78		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.01	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CY	13.3	\$75.00	\$997.50	\$130.75	\$1,738.98		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.02	Base Course	TON	19.1	\$75.00	\$1,432.50	\$83.32	\$1,591.41		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.03	Asphalt Concrete Composite, Type E2	TON	24.6	\$225.00	\$5,535.00	\$359.31	\$8,839.03		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.04	SS-1h or CSS-1h for Fog Seal	TON	1.8	\$1,200.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,304.64	\$2,348.35		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.05	Sand for Fog Seal	TON	5	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$27.58	\$137.90		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.06	CRS-2P Asphalt for Surface Treatment	TON	8.5	\$860.00	\$7,310.00	\$662.50	\$5,631.25		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.07	Modified Type 2A Cover Aggregate	TON	70	\$145.00	\$10,150.00	\$131.89	\$9,232.30		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.08	Sweep & Pick-up Chips	SY	5,826	\$0.50	\$2,913.00	\$0.31	\$1,806.06		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.09	Flagging	HOUR	15	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$39.12	\$586.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.10	Traffic Control Signs	UNITS	440	\$5.00	\$2,200.00	\$2.08	\$915.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.11	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,090.92	\$5,090.92		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL Llew26Pa BID						\$45,498.00	\$42,575.98		\$0.00		\$0.00

Shad26Pb

2.00	Mobilizaton	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$57,123.40	\$57,123.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.01	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CY	62.9	\$75.00	\$4,717.50	\$130.78	\$8,226.06		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.02	Base Course	TON	46.5	\$75.00	\$3,487.50	\$83.24	\$3,870.66		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.03	Asphalt Concrete Composite, Type E2	TON	189.8	\$225.00	\$42,705.00	\$359.50	\$68,233.10		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.04	SS-1h or CSS-1h for Fog Seal	TON	15.9	\$1,200.00	\$19,080.00	\$1,304.65	\$20,743.94		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.05	Sand for Fog Seal	TON	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$27.58	\$275.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.06	CRS-2P Asphalt for Surface Treatment	TON	77.2	\$860.00	\$66,392.00	\$662.51	\$51,145.77		\$0.00		\$0.00

2.07	Modified Type 2A Cover Aggregate	TON	640.9	\$145.00	\$92,930.50	\$131.88	\$84,521.89		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.08	Sweep & Pick-up Chips	SY	53,405	\$0.50	\$26,702.50	\$0.31	\$16,555.55		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.09	Pavement Marking Paint, White	LF	1,565	\$2.00	\$3,130.00	\$2.34	\$3,662.10		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.10	Pavement Marking Paint, Handicap Symbol/Zone	EA	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$103.90	\$207.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.11	Flagging	HOUR	80	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$39.12	\$3,129.60		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.12	Traffic Control Signs	UNITS	372	\$5.00	\$1,860.00	\$2.08	\$773.76		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.13	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,300.28	\$8,300.28		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL Shad26Pb BID					\$302,705.00		\$326,769.71		\$0.00		\$0.00

Shad26Da

3.00	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CY	1.2	75.00	\$90.00	\$132.32	\$158.78		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.01	Base Course	TON	1.7	75.00	\$127.50	\$84.11	\$142.99		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.02	Asphalt Concrete Composite, Type E2	TON	15.9	225.00	\$3,577.50	\$359.69	\$5,719.07		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.03	SS-1h or Css-1h for Fog Seal	TON	8.8	1,200.00	\$10,560.00	\$1,304.68	\$11,481.18		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.04	Sand for Fog Seal	TON	5	10.00	\$50.00	\$27.58	\$137.90		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.05	CRS-2P Asphalt for Surface Treatment	TON	43	860.00	\$36,550.00	\$662.51	\$28,156.68		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.06	Modified Type 2A Cover Aggregate	TON	352.2	145.00	\$51,069.00	\$131.90	\$46,455.18		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.07	Sweep & Pick-up Chips	SY	29,348	0.50	\$14,674.00	\$0.31	\$9,097.88		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.08	Flagging	HOUR	10	50.00	\$500.00	\$39.13	\$391.30		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL Shad26Da Bid					\$117,198.00		\$101,740.96		\$0.00		\$0.00

Total Asphalt Concrete Repairs & AST Bid

					\$465,401.00		\$471,086.65		\$0.00		\$0.00
--	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------	--	---------------